W6C  •  Rev. 2024-7-12
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• This luminaire is made of alu-
minum die cast and comes in

10 KV SURGE PROTECTION
1 �Available in a bronze or white finish.
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
PS60A
II
25 3 762 149 540 - 594 3 911 160 627 - 690 3 917 156 540 - 594
40 5 699 144 876 - 964 6 001 158 627 - 690 5 874 149 876 - 964
60 7 921 135 1 265 - 1 391 8 355 153 627 - 690 8 119 140 1 265 - 1 391
III
25 3 275 131 540 - 594 3 625 145 627 - 690 3 500 140 540 - 594
40 5 000 125 876 - 964 5 640 141 627 - 690 5 280 132 876 - 964
60 7 290 122 1 265 - 1 391 8 220 137 627 - 690 7 860 131 1 265 - 1 391
IV
25 3 631 144 540 - 594 3 783 154 627 - 690 3 816 150 540 - 594
40 5 502 138 876 - 964 5 800 152 627 - 690 5 724 145 876 - 964
60 7 414 129 1 265 - 1 391 7 999 147 627 - 690 7 801 135 1 265 - 1 391
PS100A
II
80 11 548 144 1 704 - 1 875 12 312 161 955 - 1 050 11 994 150 1 705 - 1 875
100 13 251 139 2 088 - 2 297 14 299 158 955 - 1 050 13 737 144 2 088 - 2 297
III
80 10 160 127 1 704 - 1 875 11 520 144 955 - 1 050 10 720 134 1 705 - 1 875
100 12 300 123 2 088 - 2 297 14 000 140 955 - 1 050 13 300 133 2 088 - 2 297
IV
80 10 974 136 1 704 - 1 875 11 810 154 955 - 1 050 11 488 144 1 705 - 1 875
100 12 909 135 2 088 - 2 297 13 522 149 955 - 1 050 13 062 137 2 088 - 2 297
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
W6C-PS60A3-323CBRP: 60 W / 4 000 K
W6C-PS100A332CBRP: 100 W / 4 000 K
W6C  •  Rev. 2024-7-12
W6C
DIMENSIONS
W6C-PS60A3-323CBRP
166 mm
360 mm
236 mm
W6C-PS100A3323CBRP
245 mm
360 mm
236 mm